Betrisey Reine Cup 2022
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Rang [Dossard[Nom Prénom Catégorie |Voile Club global |p1 |P2 |P3 |P4 [P5 [P6 |P7 |P8 |Total P1 |P2 |P3 |P4 [P5 [P6 ([P7 (P8 ([Total P1 |P2 |P3 |P4 |P5 |P6 |P7 |P8 |Total

1 99|Nochez Eliot homme |Sigma Les chamois volants 3480] 160 250 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1210| 160| 200 250 50 0 50( 150| 200 1060| 160| 250 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1210,
2 1|Cochand Sylvain homme  |PI3 Zinal 3220] 130 150 250 50 50 50( 150| 200 1030 80| 250| 250 50( 50 50( 150| 200 1080| 160/ 200 200 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1110]
3 29|Amann Eliot + Gael biplace  |Giin fus 3 Combins 3090 80 200 150 50( 100 50( 150| 200 980] 130 0f 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 930] 130 250 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1180,
4 53 (Bollinger Tim homme  |Gin Chasseral 3090] 130 0f 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 930] 80| 250 250 50( 100 50( 150| 100 1030 80| 250 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1130,
5 5(Court Noé homme  |FIbleu/noir  |Suchet/Zinal 3065| 130 200 150 50 50 50( 150| 200 980] 130 250 150 25 50 50( 150| 200 1005 130| 200 200 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1080,
6 102|Savary Yann homme  |Pi2 PDCZ 3040] 130 200 250 25( 100 50( 150 0 905] 130 200 250 25( 100 50( 150| 200 1105 130| 100 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1030,
7 75(Geiger Raoul homme  |Supair Leaf  |Fluggruppe Aletsch 2985| 80| 250| 250 50( 100 50( 100{ 200 1080 50 0f 250 50( 100 50( 150| 100 750] 130 250 250 25( 100 50( 150| 200 1155,
8 96|Jeandroz Mathieu homme  |Alpha PDCZ 2895| 80 0f 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 880] 160 150 200 25( 50 50( 150| 200 985] 80 200 200 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1030,
9 47 |Nef Olivier homme  |Niviuk Hook  |Combins 2870] 80 0f 250 50 50 50( 150| 200 830] 160 150 250 50 50 50( 150| 200 1060 80| 150 250 50 50 50( 150| 200 980
10 31(Vallat Morgan homme |Masala Déle 2855 100| 150| 200 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1000f 130| 150 200 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1030 0f 200 150 25 50 50( 150| 200 825
11 39(Descombes  |Tim homme  |Yukon RNVL 2830 0 150 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 950] 50| 250 250 50 50 50( 150| 200 1050 80 0f 200 50( 100 50( 150| 200 830
12 101|Nochez Renaud homme  |ITV Baja Volatiles 2810] 100 150| 250 50 0 50( 150| 100 850] 130 150 250 50( 100 50( 150| 150 1030| 130| 150 150 50( 100 50( 150| 150 930
13 18|Maillard Fabien homme  |Air design Vol bol d'air 2770 130 150| 150 25( 50 50( 150| 200 905] 160 150 150 25( 100 50( 150| 200 985] 130 200 0 50( 100 50( 150| 200 880
14 50 Vuillemin Ludovic homme  |PI1 RVNVL 27401 130 150 0 50( 100 50( 150| 200 830] 130 150 150 25( 100 50( 150| 200 955] 130 150 150 25( 100 50( 150| 200 955
15 3[Herminjard  |David homme Zinal 2690] 50 0f 150 50( 100 50( 150| 200 750] 160 250 200 50 50 50( 150| 200 1110] 130 0f 200 50 50 50( 150| 200 830
16 41]Jacquod Nicolas homme  |Masala RNVL 2690] 80 0f 200 50( 100 50( 150| 200 830] 80| 150 150 50( 100 50( 150| 150 880] 130 150 150 50( 100 50( 150| 200 980
17 100|Carruzzo Philipe homme  |Susi Vercorin 2655 100| 250/ 100 of 50 0 0 200 700 0 250 200 25( 100 50( 150| 200 975] 80| 250 150 50 50 50( 150| 200 980
18 13|Court Christian homme  |Supai Zinal 2535| 80 0f 150 25( 50 50( 150| 200 705] 130 150 250 50( 100 50( 150| 150 1030 0f 150( 150 50 50 50( 150| 200 800|
19 92|Borella Laurent homme  |Susi Vercorin 2515| 80| 150| 150 0of 50 50( 150| 200 830] 130 200 150 25( 50 50( 150| 200 955] 130 0f 150 0 50 50( 150| 200 730
20 90|Reibell Clément homme  |Pi2 PDCZ 2410] 130 200| 200 50 50 50( 150| 200 1030f 130| 150 0 0of 50 50( 150| 200 730] 50 150 150 50 50 50( 150 0 650
21 24|Kohler Noé homme  |Masala 2 CVL 2390] 160 150| 150 50 50 0f 100{ 150 810] 130 150 150 50 50 50( 150| 150 880] 50 100 100 0 50 50( 150| 200 700]
22 52 (Buffa Sven homme  |PI2 Vercorin 2390] 80| 150/ 150 50 50 50( 150| 200 880] 80| 150 150 50 50 50( 150| 200 880] 130 150 50 0 50 50( 150 50 630)
23 82|Séveno Jean-Yves homme  |Aspen3 ASEGE Parapente 2390] 130 150| 250 50( 100 50( 100 50 880] 80| 150 100 0of 50 50( 150| 150 730] 80 200 150 50 50 50( 150 50 780
24 77 [Monneron Laurent biplace  |Niviuk takoo |Vercorin 2340] 80| 150| 50 50( 100 50( 150| 200 830] 80 0f 250 50 50 50( 150| 200 830] 80 0f 150 0f 100 0f 150] 200 680
25 64|Fragniere Marc homme  |Flyfat Gumfluh |Aile d'Enhaut 2330 0 150 200 50( 100 0f 100{ 200 800] 50 150 150 50 50 50( 150| 200 850] 80 0f 150 50 50 50( 150| 150 680
26 67|Cochard Cyril [Habegger Andre|bi place  |MCC beluga |RVL 2330] 80 0f 250 of 50 50( 150| 200 780 0 250 250 0 0 50( 100 200 850 0 0f 250 0of 50 50( 150| 200 700|
27 8[Consandier  |Maxime homme  |masal RVL 2300] 50| 150| 150 50( 50 50( 150| 200 850 0 0f 250 50 50 50( 150| 200 750 0f 100 150 50 0 50( 150| 200 700|
28 43|Ley Christian homme  |PI2 2260] 50 0 0 25 0 50( 150| 200 475] 130 150| 150 25( 50 50( 150| 200 905] 130 200 150 50 50 50( 150| 100 880
29 35(Dietrich Olivier homme |Yeti Chasseral 2235| 130| 150| 150 25( 50 50( 150| 200 905] 50 of 50 of 50 50( 150| 200 550] 130 150 150 50 50 50( 150 50 780
30 76 [Berchtold Giovanni homme  |Supair Birdy |Fluggruppe Aletsch 2235 0 0f 150 o[ 100 50( 150| 200 650] 80| 150 0 50( 100 50( 150| 200 780] 80 200 150 25 50 50( 150| 100 805)
31 85|Beney Dimitri et Laetitia|bi place  |bibeta PDCZ et VLS 2200 0 0f 250 50( 50 50( 150| 200 750 0 0 0 50( 100 50( 150| 200 550] 50 200 200 0of 50 50( 150| 200 900|
32 32(Laronze Hugo homme  |supair birdy  |Team Supair 2165| 80 0f 250 0 0 0f 150 50 530] 80| 150 0 25( 100 50( 150| 200 755] 80 150 250 50 50 50( 150| 100 880
33 71(Tanniger Valentin homme  |BGD Riot VLS 2130] 80| 100 0 50( 50 50( 150| 150 630] 50 150 0 of 50 50( 150| 100 550] 50 200 250 0of 50 50( 150| 200 950
34 48|Devos Kti femme PI3 Roguebrun‘ailes 2110 50| 150| 100 50( 100 50( 150| 200 8501 80| 150 0 50 50 50( 150| 200 730] 130 50 0 50 50 0f 150{ 100 530
35 38(Mabillard Jonas homme  |PI Vercorin 2100 0 0f 150 25( 50 50( 100{ 200 575 100 150 0 25( 50 50( 150| 100 625] 100 150 150 50 50 50( 150| 200 900|
36 93| Craviolini Jean-Christophe|homme  [Tonka Vercorin 2090] 80 of 50 50 0 0f 150{ 200 530] 130 200 100 0 0 50( 150| 150 780 130 200 0 0of 50 50( 150| 200 780
37 34(Emery Thierry homme  |PI2 Zinal 2005| 80| 150| 50 50( 100 o[ 100 50 580 0 150( 150 25( 50 50( 150| 200 775 0f 150( 150 50 50 50( 150 50 650
38 97|Jaquier Claude homme  |Mac Outback |Vercorin 1950] 100/ 150 50 of 50 50( 150| 200 750] 50 150( 50 50 50 50( 100 100 600] 50( 200( 50 0of 50 o[ 100{ 150 600|
39 44| Guidetti Hervé biplace  |Dualite Riviera 1930, 0 of 50 50 50 50( 150| 200 550] 80 0 0 o[ 100 50( 150 0 380] 50 150 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1000|
40 86|Jaquet Norbert homme  |koyot Albatros 1930] 80 0 0 50( 100 50( 150| 100 530 0f 150[ 50 o[ 100 50( 150| 200 700 0f 150 100 0of 50 50( 150| 200 700|
41 80|Emery Antoine homme  |Pi1 PDCZ 1810] 80 of 50 0 0 50( 150| 200 530] 130 o[ 150 25 50 50( 50| 200 655] 50 o[ 150 25 50 50( 150| 150 625)
42 88|Kempeneers (Bert homme  |Pi1 RVL 1780, 0 150 150 50 50 50( 50| 100 600] 50 150 100 of 50 50( 100 50 550] 80 150 100 0of 50 50( 150 50 630)
43 9(Tabin Cédric homme  |tonique RNVL 1775] 50 0 0 50 0 50( 150| 200 500] 50 o[ 150 25( 100 50( 150| 150 675 0f 150 0 0of 50 50( 150| 200 600|
44 12|Pousaz Frangois homme  |PI2 Team Lavaux 1755 50 0 0 25( 100 50( 150| 150 525] 130 150[ 50 of 50 50( 150{ 100 680] 50( 150( 50 0of 50 50( 150 50 550
45 49|Pouteau Valérie femme PI2 1755 0 200[ 50 50( 50 50( 150| 100 650 0f 150[ 50 50 50 50( 150 50 550] 80 150( 50 25 50 50( 150 0 555
46 83|Boran Sean homme  |Advance iota |Pléiades 1740, 0 150( 100 o[ 100 0 0 200 550] 160 150 150 0 0 50 0f 150 660] 80 100 100 0 0 o[ 150{ 100 530
47 10|Coupez Etienne&Marie J|bi place  |AXLS CAF Messe 1700, 0 of 100 of 50 50 0 200 400 0 150( 150 0 0 0f 150{ 200 650] 50 0f 200 o[ 100 50( 50| 200 650
48 19| Victor Philippe homme  |Supairelios  |Zinal 1680, 0 of 50 50 0 0f 50{ 200 350] 80 0 0 50( 100 50( 150| 200 630] 50( 150( 50 50 0 50( 150| 200 700|
49 87|Reymond Man|Schmid Léonie |biplace  |bibeta VLS 1680] 80 0 0 of 50 0f 150{ 200 480 0 200 250 50( 100 50( 150| 200 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0f 200 200
50 23|Lemesle Anne-Sophie  [femme Nova doubleski| RNVL 1650] 100 of 150 of 50 0 0 50 350] 50 150 150 of 50 50( 50| 200 700 0f 150[ 50 o[ 100 50( 150| 100 600|
51 30(Ruffieux Michel homme  |Supair Birdy |Team Supair 1630] 100 of 150 50 0 50( 150| 150 650] 100 of 50 50( 100 50( 150 0 500] 130 0 0 of 50 50( 150| 100 480
52 89|Mollier Pierre biplace  |Gin yeti RVL 1630, 0 0 0 0 0 0f 150{ 200 350] 50 0f 250 50 50 0f 150{ 200 7501 80 0 0 50 0 50( 150| 200 530
53 16| Winkler Valérie femme Novo ION Gruyére 1610] 80 0 0 50 0 50( 100 50 330] 80| 200 0 0 0 50( 50| 200 580 0f 200 150 50( 100 50( 150 0 700|




54 84(Emery Etienne homme  |Pi PDCZ 1605 0 0 0 0 0] 50| 150| 200 400 0] 150| 50 0| 50| 50 150| 200 650] 80 0 50| 25| 50| 50| 150| 150 555
55 22 |Kaiser Nadia femme PI3 Suchet-Dole-Riviera 1600 0] 150f 150|] 50| 50| 50( 100| 100 650 0] 100 0] 50| 50| 50 0] 200 450 0 0 150| 50 0] 50| 100| 150 500
56 81[Garcon Thierry homme  |Advance Delta club Amy 1575] 50| 250 50 0| 50 0| 150 0 550] 50 0| 50| 25/ 100{ 50 150 100 525 0] 100| 50| 50[ 100| 50 150 0 500
57 107|Kaufmann  |Maxime homme  |Pi PDCZ 1560] 50 0 0] 25| 100 50 0] 100 325] 130 0 0] 50| 50| 50[ 150| 150 580] 130| 100 0] 25| 50| 50| 150| 150 655
58 37|Cavalli Paula femme Susi Les Bartavelles 1525 0] 150 0] 50f 50| 50[ 150| 100 550] 50| 150 0] 25 0] 50| 100 50 425] 50 0f 50| 50[ 100{ 50| 150| 100 550
59 104|Von Wartburg | Grégory homme  |skywalk tonic 1510] 80| 200 0 0 0] 50| 100| 200 630 0] 150 0] 50| 100| 50[ 150| 200 7001 80 0 0 0f 50 0f 50 0 180
60 78|Fischer Yann homme  |Air design Volt3 Albatros 1485 50 0 0] 50f 50| 50[ 50| 100 350] 80 0| 50 0| 50| 50 150| 100 480] 80 0 250| 25| 50| 50| 150| 50 655
61 25 Thiebault Cedric homme  |Supair Birdy |RNVL 1475 0 0| 250| 25| 50| 50| 100 100 575 0 0 0] 50| 50| 50 0] 150 300 0 0 200 0 50| 50 150| 150 600
62 70|Kohli Markus homme  |Pi2 VLS 1475 0] 150 100 0| 50| 50| 100 0 450] 100 0 0] 25| 50| 50| 150| 200 575 0] 150 0 0f 50| 50 150| 50 450
63 46 [Aubert Samuel homme  |Rollen Combins 1460] 130 0 0] 25| 100] 50[ 50| 200 555] 130| 150 150| 25| 50| 50[ 150| 200 905 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 26| Tournery Christophe homme  |Ozone Jomo |Gruyére 1455 50 0| 150 0| 50| 50 0] 100 400] 80 0| 50 0 100 0| 50| 200 480 0 0f 150 25 0] 50| 150| 200 575
65 7|Bondolf Alessandra femme element 3 RNVL 1450 0 0 0] 50[ 50 0 0] 200 300 0] 150 0] 50| 50| 50[ 150| 200 650 0 0 50| 50 50| 50 150| 150 500
66 36|Houmard Jonathan homme  |Susi3 Chasseral 1430 0 0| 50 0| 50 0| 100 100 300] 80| 150[ 50 0 50| 50 50| 100 530 0| 150| 150| 50| 50 0[ 100| 100 600
67 105|Gostoli Lorenzo homme  |skin RNVL 1430] 50| 150 50| 50| 50| 50 0] 50 450 0 0 0] 50| 50| 50[ 150| 100 400] 130| 150 0 0[ 100] 50 150 0 580
68 95(Cadic Yann homme  |Susi RVL 1400 0 0| 150 0 0 0| 150| 150 450] 50 0| 250| 50 0 0| 50| 200 600 0 0f 50 0 0] 50| 150| 100 350
69 2|Pingou Fly |Lili /Aurélie) femme Masal RNVL 1325 0 0| 250| 50| 50| 50| 100 0 5001 50 0 0] 25| 50| 50[ 100| 150 425 0 0f 50 0f 50| 50 150| 100 400
70 74|Chevalley Ana-May femme Pi2 VLS 1275 0 0| 100| 25 0] 50| 150| 100 425 0 0 0 0| 50| 50 150| 200 450 0] 150 0 0[ 100| 50 0] 100 400
71 59|Dubosson  |Nadia femme ozone ultra  |Combins 1200 50| 150 0 0 0 0| 150| 150 5001 50 0| 50 0 50 0| 150| 50 350 0 0f 50| 50 0] 50 0] 200 350
72 79|Erpen Patrick homme  |Skywalk Tonic |Fluggruppe Aletsch 1180 0] 150 0 0 0 0| 50| 200 400 0 0 0] 50| 100 0 100{ 100 350] 80| 50 0 0f 50 0[ 150| 100 430)
73 55|Benimeli Felipe homme  |Gin gangster |Chasseral 1150 0] 150 150 0| 50 0| 150 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150 0] 150 0 0 100 0[ 150| 100 500
74 72|Gyuriga Jonathan homme  |Skywalk Tonka|VLS 1130] 80 0 0 0 0] 50| 150| 100 380 0 0| 50| 50 0] 50| 150| 100 400 0] 150 0 0 0 0[ 150| 50 350
75 27 |Chapuis Valéry homme  |PI3 DC Interlaken 1125 0 0 0] 25 0] 50| 150| 200 425 0 0| 150 0 50 0| 150| 50 400 0 0 0 0 0] 50| 150| 100 300
76 4|Loperetti Bastien homme  |Alpha Suchet/Zinal 1050 0 0| 150 0| 100| 50| 50| 200 550 0 0| 150| 50 0] 50| 50| 200 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 56|Ruoss Guillermo homme  |ozone ultralight| Combins 1025 0] 150[ 100 0| 100] 50| 50| 200 650] 100 0 0] 25| 50| 50 0] 150 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 68|Velluz Michaél homme  |Epsilon CVLD 1025 0 0 0] 50| 50 0 0] 50 150 0] 150| 50 0 0 0 150 0 350] 50| 150 150| 25| 50| 50 0] 50 525
79 63[Lomard Yann [Leny biplace  |bibeta CVL 1000] 50| 150 50 0| 100| 50| 100 0 500 0] 150 0 0| 50| 50 150| 100 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 69|Gillet Jean Joseph  |homme  [Swift CVLD 1000 0 0| 50 0 0 0| 50| 200 300] 50 0| 150 0| 50| 50 0] 50 350 0 0 100 0 0] 50 0] 200 350
81 65[Riss Jérome biplace |U-Tumn VLS 980] 50 0 0 0| 50| 50| 100 0 250] 80 0 0 0 100{ 50 150 0 380 0 0f 50 0[ 100| 50 150 0 350
82 45(Candaux David homme  |XI Zinal 975 0 0 0 0| 50| 50| 150| 100 350 0 0 0] 50 0 0| 50| 200 300 0 0f 150 25 0 0[ 100| 50 325
83 15(Baumgartner [Sébastien homme  |advance epsylo|Suchet 950 0 0 0 0 50 0 0f 100 150 50 0 50 0 0 0 50| 200 350 0 0] 150 0 50 50| 100| 100 450)
84 33| Vuillens Pierre Henri homme  |Supaibirdy  |Team Supair 950 0 0| 50| 50| 50| 50| 100 0 300] 50| 150 150 0 100 0 0] 50 500 0 0 0] 50 0 0 50| 50 150
85 94 [Wicki Antoine homme  |Susi Vercorin 930] 80 0 0 0| 50| 50| 150| 200 530 0 0 0] 50| 50| 50[ 150| 100 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 106|Favre Jean-Marc homme  |lkuma RNVL 925 0] 250 50| 25| 50 0| 50| 100 525 0 0| 50 0 0 0 0 0 50] 50 0 0] 50| 50| 50| 150 0 350
87 51|Lerique Frangoise femme Masala Les migrateurs 875 0 0 0 25 0 0] 150 0 175 0| 150 0 0 0 0| 150 50 350 0 0 0 0| 100 0| 150] 100 350
88 20(Ehrsam Raphael homme  |JOMO Ozone |Suchet 850 0 0 0 0| 50| 50 0] 100 200 0 0 0 0| 50| 50 50| 200 350 0 0 100 0f 50 0[ 100| 50 300
89 11|Cachin Pierre André  [homme  |Advance Gruyére 800 0 0| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 150 400 0 0 0 0 50| 50 0 0 100] 50 0f 50 0f 50| 50 100 0 300
90 6|Buchler Samuel homme  |susi Suchet 780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 200 2001 80 0 0 0 50 0 100 100 330 0 0f 50 0[ 100| 50 0] 50 250
91 42|Chapalay Agnés femme Ozone ultra  |Haute pression 750 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 50| 150 50 0 50 0 0f 150 450 0 0 50 0 0 0 50| 150 250
92 58| Maillard Jonas homme  |skin 700 0 0| 250 0| 50 0| 150 0 450 0] 150 0 0 0 0 0] 100 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 91 [Lambert Matthias homme  |Pi2 700 0 0| 50 0| 50| 50| 50 0 200 0 0 0 0[ 100| 50 0] 200 350 0 0 0 0 100 0f 50 0 150
94 98(Mino Christophe homme  |Nova doubleski|CVLG 650 0 0| 50 0 0 0 0] 50 100 0 0 0] 50| 50 0 0] 200 300 0 0f 50 0f 50| 50 0| 100 250
95 28(Bonnet Manon femme Hook5 RNVL+RVL 625) 0 of 50 0 0f 50 0 0 100 0 0 0] 25 0] 50| 100 50 225 0 0f 200 0f 50| 50 0 0 300
96 54|Meylan Lorline femme mojo Combins 600 0 0 0 0 0] 50| 100 50 200 0 0 0 0| 50| 50 100 0 200 0] 150 0 0 0 0 0] 50 200
97 60 Bruchez Tanya femme gin yeti Combins 560 0 0| 50 0| 100| 50 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150 0 0 0] 60 0 0 0| 150 210
98 73|Pierard Frederic homme  Niviuk Hook ~ VLJ 500 0 0 0 0 0] 50 0] 50 100 0 0| 100 0 0] 50 0| 100 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 50| 100 150
99 62|Richard Kevin homme  |Niviuk Koyot 400 0 0| 100 0| 50 0 0] 50 200 0 0 0 0| 50 0 100 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 50 50
100 14|Bustini Stefan homme  |masala RVL 350 0 0| 200 0 0 0| 50| 50 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 17| Pfefferle Baptiste homme | Swift Les Combins 350 0 0 0] 50 0] 50[ 50 0 150 0] 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 50 50
102 21(Berger Loranne femme Masala Il Gruyére 350 0 0 0 0| 50 0 0] 50 100] 50 0 0 0 0 0 0] 50 100 0 0 0 0 0 0f 150 0 150
103 66 [Auguet Yanick homme  |Phibeat light |Aile d'Enhaut 350 0 0 0 0| 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0f 50 0 0| 50| 150 50 300
104 103|Mino Fred homme  |doubleskin CVLG 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0] 200 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 50 50
105 61[Chaignat Loic homme  |gincalypso  |Zorro 250 0 0 0] 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100| 100 200
106 57| Udriot Sarah femme Skywalk Arakai|Combins 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0f 50 0 0] 50 0 0 100
107 40|Perusset Anouk femme Ozone Element| Suchet 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50




